Tamlite Lighting
BHC
Polycarbonate 100W GLS bulkhead
Product Data Sheet
Features: All polycarbonate utility bulkhead
Continuous 100W rated in any position
Construction: Polycarbonate base
Polycarbonate lens
Polished aluminium reflector
Porcelain BC lampholder
Supplied with PL-s lamp or BC lamp holder
To Specify / Order: All polycarbonate bulkhead as per Tamlite BHC
Options: 110V 110 Volt version c/w yellow body (GLS only)
SCA Scaffold bracket
PC Photocell
R Red lens
W White body
G green lens
Order Codes All dimensions are in millimetres
Order Code Availability Lamps Wgt (kg) Dim A Dim B Dim C
BHC100 GLS (E27) 100W max 0.65 247 127 126
BHCPL9 1 x 9W PL-S 1.05 247 127 126
BHC2PL9 2 x 9W PL-S 1.1 247 127 126
BHC100/R GLS (E27) 100W max 0.65 247 127 126
BHCPL9/R 1 x 9W PL-S 1.05 247 127 126
BHC2PL9/R 2 x 9W PL-S 1.1 247 127 126
BHC100/G GLS (E27) 100W max 0.65 247 127 126
BHCPL9/G 1 x 9W PL-S 1.05 247 127 126
BHC2PL9/G 2 x 9W PL-S 1.1 247 127 126
BHC100/W GLS (E27) 100W max 0.65 247 127 126
BHCPL9/W 1 x 9W PL-S 1.05 247 127 126
Please Note: Order codes listed are for standard (non-emergency) versions only. For all other gear options, please contact Tamlite Lighting.
Tamlite Lighting Techincal Department.
Tel: 01952 292441  Fax: 01952 292155
e-mail: technical@tamlite.co.uk
ES Edison screw lampholder
Tamlite Lighting
BHC
Polycarbonate 100W GLS bulkhead
Product Data Sheet - Page 2
Order Code Availability Lamps Wgt (kg) Dim A Dim B Dim C
BHC2PL9/W 2 x 9W PL-S 1.1 247 127 126
BHC100/W/G GLS (E27) 100W max 0.65 247 127 126
BHCPL9/W/G 1 x 9W PL-S 1.05 247 127 126
BHC2PL9/W/G 2 x 9W PL-S 1.1 247 127 126
BHC100/PC GLS (E27) 100W max 0.65 247 127 126
BHCPL9/PC 1 x 9W PL-S 1.05 247 127 126
BHC2PL9/PC 2 x 9W PL-S 1.1 247 127 126
BHC100/R/PC GLS (E27) 100W max 0.65 247 127 126
BHCPL9/R/PC 1 x 9W PL-S 1.05 247 127 126
BHC2PL9/R/PC 2 x 9W PL-S 1.1 247 127 126
BHC100/G/PC GLS (E27) 100W max 0.65 247 127 126
BHCPL9/G/PC 1 x 9W PL-S 1.05 247 127 126
BHC2PL9/G/PC 2 x 9W PL-S 1.1 247 127 126
BHC100/W/PC GLS (E27) 100W max 0.65 247 127 126
BHCPL9/W/PC 1 x 9W PL-S 1.05 247 127 126
BHC2PL9/W/PC 2 x 9W PL-S 1.1 247 127 126
BHC100/W/R/PC GLS (E27) 100W max 0.65 247 127 126
BHCPL9/W/R/PC 1 x 9W PL-S 1.05 247 127 126
BHC2PL9/W/R/PC 2 x 9W PL-S 1.1 247 127 126
BHC100/W/G/PC GLS (E27) 100W max 0.65 247 127 126
BHCPL9/W/G/PC 1 x 9W PL-S 1.05 247 127 126
BHC2PL9/W/G/PC 2 x 9W PL-S 1.1 247 127 126
Please Note: Order codes listed are for standard (non-emergency) versions only. For all other gear options, please contact Tamlite Lighting.
Tamlite Lighting Techincal Department.
Tel: 01952 292441  Fax: 01952 292155
e-mail: technical@tamlite.co.uk